UOZU Lighting
via Francesco baracca 3/A 50127 Firenze, Italy
t +39 055 5321042 / f +39 055 5321043
 V1.022Apr2022
CASSIOPEA / 70.1070 / 70.1071 / 70.1072 / 70.1073
CASSIOPEA 50-RGBW Mix

 V1.022Apr2022
Ordering code
NO.
70.1070
Housing Color
YW - Matt white
YB - Matt black
Watt
015 - 15W
CRI
90
CCT
RGB2 - RGBW30
Beam Angle
15 - 15°
CI - 20°×50°
Control Method
F - Standard on-off
P - Phase dimming
A - 0/1-10V dimming
D - Dali dimming
Input Voltage
DC - DC 24 V
AC - AC 220 V
Example :70.1070YW01590RGB215FDC
Application Guidance
CASSIOPEA / 70.1070 / 70.1071 / 70.1072 / 70.1073
CASSIOPEA 50-RGBW Mix
030 - 30W
045 - 45W
060 - 60W
25 - 25°
35 - 35°
50 - 50°
Photometric Distribution
RGB4 - RGBW40
RGB7 - RGBW65
h (m)(m)    E ( lx)( lx)  (m )
1
2
3
4
5
6075
1519
675
380
243
0,45
0,90
1,35
1,80
2,25
LV/HV 30W 25°  RGBW40
90° 90°
30°30°